www.DominionJanitorsSupply.com Tel:604-270-0677 Fax:604-270-0184
Version 4.2NL
2 Table of Contents | 5ƻƳƛƴƛƻƴ WŀƴƛǘƻǊǎΩ {ǳǇǇƭȅ
Table of Contents
Table of Contents  ..................................................... 2
Paper Products  ......................................................... 3
Hand Towel .................................................................. 3
Bathroom Tissue .......................................................... 4

Matting  ...................................................................... 26
Carts & Tilt Trucks  ................................................ 27
Vacuums & Sweepers ........................................... 28
Miscellaneous Office & Warehouse Supplies
 ..................................................................................... 28
       5ƻƳƛƴƛƻƴ WŀƴƛǘƻǊǎΩ {ǳǇǇƭȅ | Paper Products 3
1215 Manual Towel
Dispenser
Paper Products
Hand Towel
Center Pull  Towel
Mini Center Pull  Towel
Hard wound  Universal ψȱ Towel
Premium Controlled T owel
Code Description  Format
NPS51002 Merfin 1002 Center Pull Dispenser Smoke Grey
NPS315 Merfin 315 Premium Center Pull с Ǌƻƭƭǎ Ȅ млллΩ - 1 ply
NPS725 Merfin 725 Premium Center Pull с Ǌƻƭƭǎ Ȅ сллΩ ς 2 ply
NPS25002 Response 25002 Center Pull с Ǌƻƭƭǎ Ȅ сллΩ ς 2 ply
NPS8400 Merfin 8400 Air laid Center Pull с Ǌƻƭƭǎ Ȅ пллΩ
Code Description  Format
NPS51003 Merfin 1003 Mini Center Pull Dispenser Smoke Grey
NPS310 Merfin 310 Mini Center Pull  мн Ǌƻƭƭǎ Ȅ офлΩ - 1 ply
NPS730 Merfin 730 Mini Center Pull у Ǌƻƭƭǎ Ȅ орлΩ ς 2 ply
NPS8140 Merfin 8140 Mini Air laid Center Pull 8 rolls ς мплΩ
Code Description  Format
NPS1215 Merfin 1215 Manual Towel Dispenser Smoke Grey
SCA86ECO SCA 86eco Electronic Automatic Dispenser Grey
SCARK206 SCA RK206 Kraft towel нп Ǌƻƭƭǎ Ȅ нлсΩ
SCARB206 SCA RB206 White Towel нп Ǌƻƭƭǎ Ȅ нлсΩ
MIS101350 Cascade  Kraft Roll Towel мн Ǌƻƭƭǎ Ȅ орлΩ
MIS12352 Cascade White Towel мн Ǌƻƭƭǎ Ȅ орлΩ
SCARK600E SCA RK600E Kraft Towel мн Ǌƻƭƭǎ Ȅ сллΩ
SCARB6002 SCA RB6002 White Towel мн Ǌƻƭƭǎ Ȅ сллΩ
NPS30700 Response 30700 Kraft Towel с Ǌƻƭƭǎ Ȅ уллΩ
NPS30300 Response 30300 Premium White Towel с Ǌƻƭƭǎ Ȅ уллΩ
Code Description  Format
NPS1080 Merfin 1080 Mechanical Hands Free
Dispenser
Smoke
NPS1245 Merfin 1245 Electronic Hands Free Dispenser Black or White
NPS1091 Merfin 1091 Iview Hands Free Dispenser Black or White
NPS7850N Merfin 7850N Premium Kraft Roll Towel с Ǌƻƭƭǎ Ȅ уллΩ
NPS7850W Merfin 7850W Premium White Roll Towel с Ǌƻƭƭǎ Ȅ уллΩ
1091 Dispenser
86eco Dispenser
1003 dispenser
1245 Dispenser
1080 Dispenser
1002 Center Pull
4 Paper Products | 5ƻƳƛƴƛƻƴ WŀƴƛǘƻǊǎΩ {ǳǇǇƭȅ
Folded Towel
Code Descriptions  Format
FRS101 Frost 101 Singlefold Dispenser White enamel metal
FRS103 Frost 103 Singlefold Dispenser Stainless Steel
FRS105 Frost 105 Multifold Dispenser White enamel metal
FRS107 Frost 107 Multifold Dispenser Stainless Steel
PUR101172 Pur Kraft Singlefold Towel 4000 sheets
NPS21750 Response 21750 White Singlefold Towel 4000 Sheets
SCAMB550A SCA MB550a White Multifold Towel 4000 Sheets
PUR101377 Pur Kraft Multifold Towel 4000 Sheets
Bathroom  Tissue
Conventional
Code Description  Format
FRS165 Frost 165 Multi-Roll Vertical Dispenser нлΦрέȄммΦнрέȄрΦтрέ {ǘŀƛƴƭŜǎǎ {ǘŜŜƭ
FRS146 Frost 146 Single Roll Chrome Dispenser пΦнрέȄоΦмέȄсΦтрέ
FRS150 Frost 150 Double Roll Chrome Dispenser пΦнрέȄоΦмέȄмнΦрέ
KRG05103 Kruger 05103 Bathroom Tissue  48 rolls x 1000 sheets ς 1 ply
KIC48040 KC 48040 Bathroom Tissue 40 rolls x 550 sheets - 2 ply
KRG05705 Kruger Premium Purex Bathroom Tissue 60 rolls x 506 sheets ς 2 ply
NPS12375 Response 12375 Economy Bathroom Tissue 96 rolls x 500 sheets ς 2 ply
-ÉÎÉ *ÕÍÂÏ χȱ
Code Description  Format
NPS2250 Merfin 2250 Double Tissue Dispenser Smoke/Grey
NPS107 Merfin 107 Premium Bathroom Tissue у Ǌƻƭƭǎ Ȅ мрллΩ ς м Ǉƭȅ  нέ ŎƻǊŜ
NPS207 Merfin 207 Premium Bathroom Tissue у Ǌƻƭƭǎ Ȅ трлΩ ς н Ǉƭȅ  нέ ŎƻǊŜ
NPS209 Merfin 209 Bathroom Tissue му Ǌƻƭƭǎ Ȅ трлΩ ς н Ǉƭȅ нέ ŎƻǊŜ
*2 *ÕÍÂÏ ωȱ
Code Description  Format
NPS2100 Merfin 2100 Single Tissue Dispenser {ƳƻƪŜκDǊŜȅ нέ ŎƻǊŜ
NPS2200 Merfin 2200 Double Tissue Dispenser {ƳƻƪŜκDǊŜȅ нέ ŎƻǊŜ
NPS108 Merfin 108 Bathroom Tissue у wƻƭƭǎ Ȅ ннрлΩ ς м Ǉƭȅ  нέ ŎƻǊŜ
NPS208 Merfin 208 Bathroom Tissue у wƻƭƭǎ Ȅ ммнрΩ ς н Ǉƭȅ  нέ ŎƻǊŜ
NPS19910 Response 19910 Universal Bathroom Tissue мн wƻƭƭǎ Ȅ нлллΩ ς м Ǉƭȅ  оέ ŎƻǊŜ
NPS19920 Response 19920 Universal Bathroom Tissue мн wƻƭƭǎ Ȅ млллΩ ς н Ǉƭȅ  оέ ŎƻǊŜ
3ÅÎÉÏÒ *ÕÍÂÏ ρςȱ
Code Description  Format
NPS2000 Merfin 2000 Single Tissue Dispenser {ƳƻƪŜκDǊŜȅ нέ ŎƻǊŜ
NPS115 Merfin 115 Bathroom Tissue п wƻƭƭǎ Ȅ плллΩ ς м Ǉƭȅ нέ ŎƻǊŜ
NPS214 Merfin 214 Bathroom tissue п wƻƭƭǎ Ȅ ннрлΩ -  н Ǉƭȅ нέ ŎƻǊŜ
WEI82622JR2 294 Bathroom tissue с wƻƭƭǎ Ȅ ннрлΩ ς н Ǉƭȅ нέ ŎƻǊŜ
2250 Dispenser
2000 Dispenser
Frost 165 Frost 150 Frost 146
Frost 107 Multifold Dispenser
2200 Dispenser
2100 Dispenser
       5ƻƳƛƴƛƻƴ WŀƴƛǘƻǊǎΩ {ǳǇǇƭȅ | Paper Products 5
Kitchen Towels, Facial Tissue
Code Description  Format
SCAHB1995A SCA HB1995 Household Perforated Towel мн wƻƭƭǎ Ȅ нмл ǎƘŜŜǘǎ фέȄммέ н Ǉƭȅ
KIC21400 KC 21400 Kleenex Facial Tissue 36 Boxes x 100 Sheets 2 ply
Wet Wipes
Code Description  Format
297 Lysol Disinfectant Wipe Tubs 80 sheets
NPS1002MM Merfin 1002mm Moist Wipe Dispenser Smoke/Grey
NPS9300 Merfin 9300 Personal Wipes 400 sheets x 2 rolls
ISM91000 Certainty 91000 Disinfectant Wipes 1000 sheets x 2 rolls
ISMWEB1500 Certainty Sanitizing Wipes 1500 sheets x 2 rolls
ISMC9SSFS Certainty Stainless Steel Floor Dispenser мнέ Ȅ нрέI
ISM96200 Certainty Disinfecting Wipe Tubs 200 wipes per Tub